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Men / 6 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harrison Gregory610
Apollo

10.700 10.300 9.8009.700 11.25010.700 62.450
1 7 5 1T 3T 1 1 

1 

Christian Edgar618
Capital

9.500 10.700 9.7009.900 10.25011.100 61.150
4 3 2 4T 1 4 2 

2 

Jarel Gomez644
Hurricane

9.600 10.900 9.40010.000 10.50010.400 60.800
2T 1T 1 9T 6 3 3 

3 

Grady Hollar621
Capital

8.300 10.900 9.5009.800 10.70010.700 59.900
9 1T 3T 8 3T 2 4 

4 

James Yanovitch637
Gym Quest

9.300 10.500 9.7009.600 9.35010.300 58.750
5 6 6 4T 7 7T 5 

5 

Ethan Grace620
Capital

7.900 10.600 9.4009.800 10.0509.900 57.650
10 4T 3T 9T 8T 5 6 

6 

William Lewis646
Hurricane

9.600 10.600 9.4007.100 9.2009.900 55.800
2T 4T 15 9T 8T 9 7 

7 

Trenton Peazant623
Capital

7.700 8.400 9.8009.500 9.35010.900 55.650
12 13T 7 1T 2 7T 8 

8 

Tradd Rector643
Gymstrada

7.800 8.000 9.7008.800 8.80010.700 53.800
11 16 10 4T 3T 11 9 

9 

John Robertson626
Capital

7.400 9.100 9.3009.200 9.5509.200 53.750
13 11T 8 13 10T 6 10 

10 

Kaleb Edney639
Gymstrada

7.100 10.200 9.2008.700 8.2509.200 52.650
14T 8 11 14T 10T 15 11 

11 

Justin Hunt656
Gym Quest

8.500 9.900 9.2007.200 8.9008.900 52.600
8 9 14 14T 13 10 12T

12T

Jonah Veliky633
Classics

7.100 9.600 9.8008.900 8.5008.700 52.600
14T 10 9 1T 14 14 12T

12T

Nathaniel Lewis647
Hurricane

8.800 8.400 9.6006.200 8.2009.000 50.200
7 13T 16 7 12 16 14 

14 

Maxim Ward655
WMBG GYM

9.000 8.200 8.6008.600 7.5507.900 49.850
6 15 12 17 15 17 15 

15 

Landon Harris652
WMBG GYM

6.800 9.100 9.0008.500 8.7005.500 47.600
16 11T 13 16 17 12 16 

16 

Matthew McLaughlin634
GMS2

6.600 7.400 9.4005.300 8.6006.500 43.800
17 17 17 9T 16 13 17 

17 
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